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Nr startowy Nazwisko

34
42
44
37
35
30
43
39
31
33
40
45
32
38
36
41

Trojan
Minor
Kucharska
Krassowska
Koba
Smolinska
Puka
Zidtkowska
KOPACKA
Fijatkowska
Btecka

Nikotajewska- Wszotek

Jaworska
Burzynska
Plekaniec
Czerniak

Igrzyska Mtodziezy Szkolnej
snowboard dziewczat
Ladek Zdréj 2019-02-13

Imie
Zofia
Jagoda
Julia
Hanna
Zuzanna
Maja
Wiktoria
Pola
Nadia
Hanna
Zuzanna
Amelia
Agata
Zuzanna
Katarzyna
Zuzanna

Szkota

Gimnazjum PWr.

SP81 Wroctaw

Primus Wroctaw

SP81 Wroctaw

SSP46 Wroctaw

SP81 Wroctaw

ZS0 i MS SZKLARSKA POREBA
ZSO i MS SZKLARSKA POREBA
SP 1 Olesnica

Primus Wroctaw

Primus Wroctaw

SSP46 Wroctaw

ZS0 i MS SZKLARSKA POREBA
SP 1 Olesnica

SP34 IMS

SSP46 Wroctaw

SP81 Wroctaw

Primus Wroctaw

ZS0 i MS SZKLARSKA POREBA
SSP46 Wroctaw

SP 1 Olesnica

Gimnazjum PWr.

Czas 1
36,73
38,28
38,48
43,94
44,07
45,36
46,01
45,92
46,33
36,35
49,15
57,85
55,32
81,40

DNS

DNS

76,35
77,82
88,32
86,85
90,79
75,94

Czas 2
39,21
38,07
39,34

41,8
42,78
42,71
42,31
43,35
44,46
57,61
49,15
51,85

55,5
58,82

DNS

DNS

85,74
93,96
89,27
109,7
140,22

Czas taczny
1:15,94
1:16,35
1:17,82
1:25,74
1:26,85
1:28,07
1:28,32
1:29,27
1:30,79
1:33,96
1:38,30
1:49,70
1:50,82
2:20,22

162,09
171,78
177,59
196,55
231,01

75,94



